
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 December 2017 567.75 13.6525 1190.62 6.5102 6.5102 6.5102

04 December 2017 554.50 13.6850 1190.62 6.3735 6.4419 -0.0683

05 December 2017 555.25 13.5500 1190.62 6.3191 6.4009 -0.0410

06 December 2017 545.75 13.5100 1190.62 6.1927 6.3489 -0.0520

07 December 2017 549.00 13.5550 1190.62 6.2503 6.3292 -0.0197

08 December 2017 564.75 13.6925 1190.62 6.4948 6.3568 0.0276

11 December 2017 572.25 13.6675 1190.62 6.5691 6.3871 0.0303

12 December 2017 571.75 13.6050 1190.62 6.5333 6.4054 0.0183

13 December 2017 562.75 13.6475 1190.62 6.4506 6.4104 0.0050

14 December 2017 561.50 13.4600 1190.62 6.3478 6.4041 -0.0063

15 December 2017 564.00 13.4600 1190.62 6.3761 6.4016 -0.0025

18 December 2017 569.00 13.0925 1190.62 6.2570 6.3895 -0.0121

19 December 2017 569.00 12.7700 1190.62 6.1028 6.3675 -0.0220

20 December 2017 575.50 12.7275 1190.62 6.1520 6.3521 -0.0154

21 December 2017 576.25 12.7200 1190.62 6.1564 6.3390 -0.0131

22 December 2017 575.50 12.7050 1190.62 6.1411 6.3267 -0.0123

27 December 2017 594.50 12.4950 1190.62 6.2390 6.3215 -0.0052

28 December 2017 597.00 12.2850 1190.62 6.1600 6.3125 -0.0090

29 December 2017 600.25 12.3350 1190.62 6.2187 6.3076 -0.0049
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